Bank Receipt 

11-May-2022

Received From

Date Ref # BRV-00990-2022-

STARLIGHT MARITIME-REC

CHEQUE DETAILS

SL. Bank Name AmountRef No. DateType Currency

1 MT BANK TRANSFER 11-May-2022 EIB  368.50AED

AED  THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT AND 500 \1000 ONLY Sum of

Being STARLIGHT MARITIME-REC

SL Now.Set-offDate ARAP Ref# Tot.Amt OS.AmtVou No

BILL MATCHING DETAILS

Curr

1 09-May-2022 DN-00236-2022- DSLOFFICELD00176202

2

368.50  368.50  368.50AED

(Tessin)CASHIER